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U-19 Championship
2020/21 24th round, Match #167

Friday, 30.04.2021, 12:00, TC "Mariupol", Mariupol. 15°C. Spectators: 50

«Mariupol» Mariupol

1 : 1

«Lviv» Lviv

12 Kostiuchenko Oleksandr
14 Potalov Bohdan
2 Saienko Oleksandr
5 Fursenko Mykyta
20 Mykhailenko Mykyta
4 Nedes Paolo
8 Kuliiev Eldar
11 Dmytriiev Danylo
17 Smoliak Stanislav
22 Plaksa Rodion (C)
9 Tsymbalenko Artem

Substitutes
1 Kylynych Oleksandr
23 Maslov Fedir
13 Alizade Tugay
19 Holovin Vladyslav
6 Bryhantsev Illia
18 Symenko Oleksandr
21 Savin Daniil
16 Holovin Oleksandr

Coach
Hrybanov Serhii

8 Kopytko Oleh
20 Davydov Serhii
18 Komarets Maksym (C)
7 Mudryi Maksym
10 Kharko Mykhailo
6 Lemishko Oleh
4 Malets Andrii
17 Maletskyi Pavlo
1 Olkhovyi Illia
19 Pylypyshyn Nazar
5 Klymak Vladyslav

Substitutes
15 Yatsiv Denys
14 Boberskyi Rostyslav
9 Mavdryk Roman
11 Zadorozhnyi Maksym
12 Lalak Yurii
2 Bekerskyi Ihor

Coach
Kolobych Oleh

Referee:
Ukhov Anatolii
Assistant 1:
Huliaiev Viacheslav
Assistant 2:
Brykun Oleksandr
4th Official:
Chenhar Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Isaiev Yurii
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U-19 Championship, 2020/21, 24th round, Match #167
Friday, 30.04.2021, 12:00, TC "Mariupol", Mariupol. 15°C. Spectators: 50

«Mariupol» Mariupol 1 : 1 «Lviv» Lviv
20 Mykhailenko Mykyta 20'

22 Plaksa Rodion 24'

9 Tsymbalenko Artem 30'

40' 10 Kharko Mykhailo
9 Mavdryk Roman

17 Smoliak Stanislav
21 Savin Daniil 46'

46' 19 Pylypyshyn Nazar
2 Bekerskyi Ihor

48' 8 Kopytko Oleh

53' 8 Kopytko Oleh
15 Yatsiv Denys

5 Fursenko Mykyta 53'

60' 15 Yatsiv Denys

9 Tsymbalenko Artem
13 Alizade Tugay 66'

73' 5 Klymak Vladyslav
14 Boberskyi Rostyslav

82' 20 Davydov Serhii
11 Zadorozhnyi Maksym

22 Plaksa Rodion
18 Symenko Oleksandr 85'

86' 2 Bekerskyi Ihor

87' 11 Zadorozhnyi Maksym

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


